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Pl tno Name Time

MF14  (26)

1 25 Vlad Percec 8:34 1(32) 2(48) 3(51) 4(52) 5(44) 6(100) Finish
4 CS Babarunca 1:16 4:02 5:03 6:12 7:07 7:42 8:34

#15 BAD 1.000 km 1:16 2:46 1:01 1:09 0:55 0:35 0:52
2 25 Vlad Percec 8:44 1(33) 2(48) 3(39) 4(52) 5(46) 6(100) Finish

2 CS Babarunca 1:01 3:27 5:16 5:55 6:22 7:46 8:44
#13 CDA 1.200 km 1:01 2:26 1:49 0:39 0:27 1:24 0:58

3 25 Sonia Stupu 9:16 1(34) 2(48) 3(41) 4(52) 5(43) 6(100) Finish
3 CS Babarunca 1:50 4:17 5:22 6:25 7:07 8:19 9:16

#14 DBB 1.100 km 1:50 2:27 1:05 1:03 0:42 1:12 0:57
4 22 Cristian Manu 9:18 1(34) 2(48) 3(41) 4(52) 5(44) 6(100) Finish

4 CS Stiinta Electro S 1:55 4:28 5:32 6:36 7:50 8:24 9:18
#4 DBD 1.100 km 1:55 2:33 1:04 1:04 1:14 0:34 0:54

5 26 Ana Brandus 9:28 1(32) 2(48) 3(41) 4(52) 5(46) 6(100) Finish
3 CS Babarunca 1:19 4:15 5:22 6:15 6:43 8:26 9:28

#18 BBA 1.100 km 1:19 2:56 1:07 0:53 0:28 1:43 1:02
6 28 Andreea Mazilu 9:29 1(31) 2(48) 3(39) 4(52) 5(43) 6(100) Finish

3 CS Babarunca 0:43 4:06 5:53 6:41 7:15 8:25 9:29
#19 ADB 1.100 km 0:43 3:23 1:47 0:48 0:34 1:10 1:04

7 25 Sonia Stupu 10:06 1(31) 2(48) 3(42) 4(52) 5(45) 6(100) Finish *35
1 CS Babarunca 0:30 3:43 5:50 6:52 8:07 9:12 10:06 3:03

#12 ACC 1.100 km 0:30 3:13 2:07 1:02 1:15 1:05 0:54
8 26 Ana Brandus 10:17 1(33) 2(48) 3(42) 4(52) 5(45) 6(100) Finish

1 CS Babarunca 0:48 3:46 5:48 6:56 8:10 9:17 10:17
#16 CCC 1.200 km 0:48 2:58 2:02 1:08 1:14 1:07 1:00

9 22 Cristian Manu 10:22 1(32) 2(48) 3(39) 4(52) 5(46) 6(100) Finish *35
2 CS Stiinta Electro S 1:10 4:32 6:15 7:00 7:40 9:23 10:22 3:50

#2 BDA 1.200 km 1:10 3:22 1:43 0:45 0:40 1:43 0:59
10 26 Radu Grecu 11:27 1(31) 2(48) 3(39) 4(52) 5(43) 6(100) Finish

4 CS Babarunca 0:59 5:16 7:02 8:06 8:40 10:09 11:27
#19 ADB 1.100 km 0:59 4:17 1:46 1:04 0:34 1:29 1:18

11 27 Letitia Dragomir 13:38 1(32) 2(48) 3(51) 4(52) 5(44) 6(100) Finish
3 CS Babarunca 2:10 5:53 7:31 9:53 11:43 12:25 13:38

#15 BAD 1.000 km 2:10 3:43 1:38 2:22 1:50 0:42 1:13
12 26 Radu Grecu 13:54 1(34) 2(48) 3(51) 4(52) 5(44) 6(100) Finish *33

2 CS Babarunca 3:35 6:35 8:20 9:44 11:40 12:39 13:54 2:47
#17 DAD 1.100 km 3:35 3:00 1:45 1:24 1:56 0:59 1:15

13 28 Andreea Mazilu 14:11 1(33) 2(48) 3(41) 4(52) 5(44) 6(100) Finish
1 CS Babarunca 0:52 3:57 6:23 7:25 12:24 13:09 14:11

#21 CBD 1.100 km 0:52 3:05 2:26 1:02 4:59 0:45 1:02
14 28 Razvan Mazilu 14:41 1(32) 2(48) 3(51) 4(52) 5(46) 6(100) Finish

4 CS Babarunca 1:32 5:08 6:33 9:03 10:40 13:42 14:41
#23 BAA 1.100 km 1:32 3:36 1:25 2:30 1:37 3:02 0:59

15 27 Radu Ilin 15:01 1(34) 2(48) 3(41) 4(52) 5(46) 6(100) Finish
4 CS Babarunca 2:07 5:17 9:38 10:53 12:17 14:04 15:01

#11 DBA 1.100 km 2:07 3:10 4:21 1:15 1:24 1:47 0:57
16 27 Radu Ilin 15:50 1(31) 2(48) 3(39) 4(52) 5(45) 6(100) Finish

2 CS Babarunca 1:39 7:44 10:03 11:35 13:29 15:02 15:50
#20 ADC 1.200 km 1:39 6:05 2:19 1:32 1:54 1:33 0:48

17 28 Razvan Mazilu 16:58 1(34) 2(48) 3(42) 4(52) 5(45) 6(100) Finish *32 *35
2 CS Babarunca 3:27 6:32 9:31 11:12 13:58 16:02 16:58 2:13 5:30

#22 DCC 1.100 km 3:27 3:05 2:59 1:41 2:46 2:04 0:56
18 22 Carla Maiker 18:02 1(31) 2(48) 3(51) 4(52) 5(45) 6(100) Finish

3 CS Stiinta Electro S 1:06 5:13 10:49 13:30 15:28 16:57 18:02
#3 AAC 1.100 km 1:06 4:07 5:36 2:41 1:58 1:29 1:05

19 22 Carla Maiker 19:47 1(33) 2(48) 3(42) 4(52) 5(43) 6(100) Finish
1 CS Stiinta Electro S 0:54 4:31 7:46 9:35 10:36 18:44 19:47

#1 CCB 1.100 km 0:54 3:37 3:15 1:49 1:01 8:08 1:03
20 27 Letitia Dragomir 20:02 1(33) 2(48) 3(42) 4(52) 5(43) 6(100) Finish

1 CS Babarunca 1:19 4:44 7:48 9:37 10:33 18:48 20:02
#1 CCB 1.100 km 1:19 3:25 3:04 1:49 0:56 8:15 1:14

21 23 Andrea Ionac 39:07 1(34) 2(48) 3(51) 4(52) 5(45) 6(100) Finish
2 CSS Baia Sprie 6:50 19:45 22:47 32:14 34:42 36:59 39:07

#6 DAC 1.100 km 6:50 12:55 3:02 9:27 2:28 2:17 2:08
22 29 Daria Pavel 45:55 1(32) 2(48) 3(39) 4(52) 5(44) 6(100) Finish

1 CSS Baia Sprie 3:40 21:24 32:36 36:01 42:24 43:44 45:55
#24 BDD 1.100 km 3:40 17:44 11:12 3:25 6:23 1:20 2:11

23 23 Bianca Ana Avram 46:02 1(33) 2(48) 3(41) 4(52) 5(46) 6(100) Finish
1 CSS Baia Sprie 15:41 21:07 0.00 35:45 38:18 43:55 46:02

#5 CBA 1.100 km 15:41 5:26 14:38 2:33 5:37 2:07
24 24 Sara Petras 47:30 1(31) 2(48) 3(42) 4(52) 5(44) 6(100) Finish

2 CSS Baia Sprie 4:42 28:01 36:29 40:10 43:52 45:40 47:30
#7 ACD 1.100 km 4:42 23:19 8:28 3:41 3:42 1:48 1:50

24 Cristina Carmen Le mp 1(32) 2(48) 3(51) 4(52) 5(45) 6(100) Finish
1 CSS Baia Sprie 3:20 21:18 25:02 ----- ----- 35:23 37:38

#9 BAC 1.100 km 3:20 17:58 3:44 10:21 2:15
29 Alessia Malanca dnf 1(33) 2(48) 3(42) 4(52) 5(46) 6(100) Finish
2 CSS Baia Sprie ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#25 CCA 1.200 km
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Pl tno Name Time

MF17  (20)

1 18 Ioan Iacob 8:15 1(33) 2(48) 3(41) 4(49) 5(44) 6(100) Finish
2 CS Babarunca 0:50 3:00 4:00 5:06 6:46 7:21 8:15

#15 CAD 1.200 km 0:50 2:10 1:00 1:06 1:40 0:35 0:54
2 13 David Hreniuc 8:33 1(31) 2(48) 3(39) 4(49) 5(44) 6(100) Finish

4 CS Stiinta Electro S 0:43 3:32 4:29 5:25 7:02 7:35 8:33
#4 ADD 1.300 km 0:43 2:49 0:57 0:56 1:37 0:33 0:58

3 18 Ioan Iacob 8:42 1(34) 2(48) 3(40) 4(49) 5(43) 6(100) Finish
4 CS Babarunca 1:19 3:07 4:07 5:43 6:57 7:53 8:42

#17 DBB 1.300 km 1:19 1:48 1:00 1:36 1:14 0:56 0:49
4 13 David Hreniuc 9:11 1(34) 2(48) 3(41) 4(49) 5(46) 6(100) Finish

2 CS Stiinta Electro S 1:50 3:32 4:46 6:00 6:48 8:19 9:11
#2 DAA 1.200 km 1:50 1:42 1:14 1:14 0:48 1:31 0:52

5 13 Andreea Manu 9:17 1(33) 2(48) 3(42) 4(49) 5(43) 6(100) Finish
1 CS Stiinta Electro S 0:41 3:13 4:37 6:05 7:17 8:21 9:17

#1 CCB 1.300 km 0:41 2:32 1:24 1:28 1:12 1:04 0:56
6 15 Codruta Sabou 9:43 1(34) 2(48) 3(42) 4(49) 5(46) 6(100) Finish *33

4 CS Stiinta Electro S 1:36 3:49 5:15 6:28 7:08 8:38 9:43 1:09
#12 DCA 1.300 km 1:36 2:13 1:26 1:13 0:40 1:30 1:05

7 14 Tania Sabou 10:08 1(32) 2(48) 3(42) 4(49) 5(43) 6(100) Finish
3 CS Stiinta Electro S 0:46 4:07 5:20 6:52 8:17 9:21 10:08

#7 BCB 1.200 km 0:46 3:21 1:13 1:32 1:25 1:04 0:47
8 15 Antonia Man 10:12 1(32) 2(48) 3(41) 4(49) 5(44) 6(100) Finish

1 CS Stiinta Electro S 0:51 3:45 4:57 6:49 8:46 9:20 10:12
#9 BAD 1.200 km 0:51 2:54 1:12 1:52 1:57 0:34 0:52

9 13 Andreea Manu 10:21 1(32) 2(48) 3(40) 4(49) 5(45) 6(100) Finish
3 CS Stiinta Electro S 1:02 4:01 5:44 7:15 8:29 9:30 10:21

#3 BBC 1.300 km 1:02 2:59 1:43 1:31 1:14 1:01 0:51
10 14 Tania Sabou 10:36 1(33) 2(48) 3(40) 4(49) 5(46) 6(100) Finish

1 CS Stiinta Electro S 0:39 3:36 5:10 6:59 7:50 9:44 10:36
#5 CBA 1.300 km 0:39 2:57 1:34 1:49 0:51 1:54 0:52

11 15 Antonia Man 10:41 1(33) 2(48) 3(40) 4(49) 5(45) 6(100) Finish
3 CS Stiinta Electro S 0:58 3:43 4:55 6:34 8:18 9:52 10:41

#11 CBC 1.300 km 0:58 2:45 1:12 1:39 1:44 1:34 0:49
12 15 Codruta Sabou 10:59 1(31) 2(48) 3(39) 4(49) 5(43) 6(100) Finish

2 CS Stiinta Electro S 1:00 4:48 6:36 7:43 9:02 10:00 10:59
#10 ADB 1.200 km 1:00 3:48 1:48 1:07 1:19 0:58 0:59

13 18 Iulia Stupu 11:53 1(31) 2(48) 3(39) 4(49) 5(45) 6(100) Finish *43
3 CS Babarunca 0:48 4:15 5:26 6:51 9:05 10:50 11:53 8:38

#16 ADC 1.300 km 0:48 3:27 1:11 1:25 2:14 1:45 1:03
14 18 Iulia Stupi 12:13 1(32) 2(48) 3(42) 4(49) 5(46) 6(100) Finish

1 CS Babarunca 0:43 4:05 5:30 8:19 9:08 11:10 12:13
#14 BCA 1.200 km 0:43 3:22 1:25 2:49 0:49 2:02 1:03

15 17 Mihaela Petrus 16:07 1(33) 2(48) 3(41) 4(49) 5(44) 6(100) Finish
3 CSS Baia Sprie 2:06 6:45 0.00 10:53 14:01 14:45 16:07

#15 CAD 1.200 km 2:06 4:39 4:08 3:08 0:44 1:22
16 17 Mara Sorici 16:12 1(31) 2(48) 3(39) 4(49) 5(43) 6(100) Finish *46

4 CSS Baia Sprie 1:23 6:28 8:10 10:04 12:50 14:29 16:12 11:27
#10 ADB 1.200 km 1:23 5:05 1:42 1:54 2:46 1:39 1:43

17 17 Mara Sorici 19:32 1(32) 2(48) 3(42) 4(49) 5(46) 6(100) Finish
2 CSS Baia Sprie 2:01 6:17 9:47 13:20 14:54 17:41 19:32

#14 BCA 1.200 km 2:01 4:16 3:30 3:33 1:34 2:47 1:51
18 17 Mihaela Petrus 22:50 1(34) 2(48) 3(40) 4(49) 5(45) 6(100) Finish

1 CSS Baia Sprie 5:31 9:09 13:59 17:29 19:51 21:25 22:50
#13 DBC 1.300 km 5:31 3:38 4:50 3:30 2:22 1:34 1:25

14 Alexandro Kotai mp 1(34) 2(48) 3(39) 4(49) 5(45) 6(100) Finish *33
4 CS Stiinta Electro S ----- 4:16 5:20 6:28 8:06 9:26 10:33 0:56

#8 DDC 1.300 km 4:16 1:04 1:08 1:38 1:20 1:07
14 Alexandro Kotai mp 1(31) 2(48) 3(41) 4(49) 5(44) 6(100) Finish
2 CS Stiinta Electro S 0:51 4:27 5:49 7:17 ----- 10:06 11:05

#6 AAD 1.200 km 0:51 3:36 1:22 1:28 2:49 0:59

MF21  (36)

1 7 Alexandru Blejdea 7:52 1(33) 2(38) 3(51) 4(52) 5(39) 6(50) 7(43) 8(100) Finish
4 Universitatea Craio 0:43 2:12 3:13 4:03 4:34 5:25 6:28 7:08 7:52

#2 CDA 1.600 km 0:43 1:29 1:01 0:50 0:31 0:51 1:03 0:40 0:44
2 1 Alexandru Biro 8:29 1(34) 2(36) 3(51) 4(52) 5(41) 6(50) 7(44) 8(100) Finish

4 CS Stiinta Electro S 0:50 2:19 3:21 4:07 4:54 5:58 7:18 7:44 8:29
#3 DAB 1.600 km 0:50 1:29 1:02 0:46 0:47 1:04 1:20 0:26 0:45

3 2 Catalin Vadean 8:39 1(34) 2(36) 3(51) 4(52) 5(41) 6(50) 7(44) 8(100) Finish *35
2 CS Stiinta Electro S 1:03 2:19 3:22 4:16 5:03 6:05 7:36 7:59 8:39 1:59

#3 DAB 1.600 km 1:03 1:16 1:03 0:54 0:47 1:02 1:31 0:23 0:40
4 7 Andra Anghel 9:02 1(31) 2(35) 3(51) 4(52) 5(42) 6(50) 7(46) 8(100) Finish

3 Universitatea Craio 0:45 2:34 3:48 4:35 5:17 6:16 6:59 8:15 9:02
#5 ABD 1.600 km 0:45 1:49 1:14 0:47 0:42 0:59 0:43 1:16 0:47

5 7 Alexandru Blejdea 9:07 1(32) 2(37) 3(51) 4(52) 5(40) 6(50) 7(44) 8(100) Finish *35
2 Universitatea Craio 0:33 0.00 3:31 4:24 5:26 6:35 7:59 8:28 9:07 1:57

#18 BCB 1.700 km 0:33 2:58 0:53 1:02 1:09 1:24 0:29 0:39
6 1 Alexandru Biro 9:09 1(33) 2(38) 3(51) 4(52) 5(39) 6(50) 7(43) 8(100) Finish *35

2 CS Stiinta Electro S 0:34 2:20 3:25 4:16 4:49 5:42 7:45 8:31 9:09 1:43
#2 CDA 1.600 km 0:34 1:46 1:05 0:51 0:33 0:53 2:03 0:46 0:38
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Pl tno Name Time

MF21  (36) (cont.)

1 7 Alexandru Blejdea 7:52 1(33) 2(38) 3(51) 4(52) 5(39) 6(50) 7(43) 8(100) Finish
4 Universitatea Craio 0:43 2:12 3:13 4:03 4:34 5:25 6:28 7:08 7:52

#2 CDA 1.600 km 0:43 1:29 1:01 0:50 0:31 0:51 1:03 0:40 0:44

7 7 Andra Anghel 9:34 1(34) 2(36) 3(51) 4(52) 5(41) 6(50) 7(45) 8(100) Finish *42 *43
1 Universitatea Craio 0:55 2:21 3:28 4:20 5:22 6:28 7:52 8:43 9:34 5:05 7:37

#17 DAC 1.600 km 0:55 1:26 1:07 0:52 1:02 1:06 1:24 0:51 0:51
8 5 Petru Stupu 9:39 1(31) 2(35) 3(51) 4(52) 5(42) 6(50) 7(45) 8(100) Finish

4 CS Babarunca 0:35 2:29 3:46 4:32 5:17 6:17 7:47 8:49 9:39
#4 ABC 1.600 km 0:35 1:54 1:17 0:46 0:45 1:00 1:30 1:02 0:50

9 3 Istvan Sebestyen 9:47 1(31) 2(35) 3(51) 4(52) 5(42) 6(50) 7(46) 8(100) Finish
2 CS Stiinta Electro S 0:37 2:36 3:57 4:44 5:30 6:37 7:36 8:55 9:47

#5 ABD 1.600 km 0:37 1:59 1:21 0:47 0:46 1:07 0:59 1:19 0:52
10 6 Alexandru Jantea 10:32 1(33) 2(38) 3(51) 4(52) 5(42) 6(50) 7(45) 8(100) Finish

2 CS Babarunca 0:31 2:44 4:03 4:58 5:47 7:09 8:38 9:38 10:32
#15 CBC 1.700 km 0:31 2:13 1:19 0:55 0:49 1:22 1:29 1:00 0:54

11 8 Radu Mihai Mirea 10:34 1(34) 2(36) 3(51) 4(52) 5(41) 6(50) 7(45) 8(100) Finish *35
4 Universitatea Craio 1:11 2:58 4:10 4:55 5:55 7:04 8:45 9:49 10:34 2:20

#17 DAC 1.600 km 1:11 1:47 1:12 0:45 1:00 1:09 1:41 1:04 0:45
12 2 Catalin Vadean 10:53 1(32) 2(37) 3(51) 4(52) 5(40) 6(50) 7(45) 8(100) Finish *43

4 CS Stiinta Electro S 0:39 0.00 3:52 5:02 5:59 7:18 8:54 10:05 10:53 8:29
#6 BCC 1.700 km 0:39 3:13 1:10 0:57 1:19 1:36 1:11 0:48

13 1 Anca Deac 11:01 1(31) 2(35) 3(51) 4(52) 5(42) 6(50) 7(45) 8(100) Finish
3 CS Stiinta Electro S 0:48 3:04 4:35 5:34 6:20 7:29 9:08 10:12 11:01

#4 ABC 1.600 km 0:48 2:16 1:31 0:59 0:46 1:09 1:39 1:04 0:49
14 8 Radu Mihai Mirea 11:07 1(33) 2(38) 3(51) 4(52) 5(42) 6(50) 7(46) 8(100) Finish

2 Universitatea Craio 0:49 2:53 4:12 5:09 6:03 7:46 8:56 10:25 11:07
#20 CBD 1.700 km 0:49 2:04 1:19 0:57 0:54 1:43 1:10 1:29 0:42

15 2 Alexandra Roman 11:24 1(33) 2(38) 3(51) 4(52) 5(39) 6(50) 7(43) 8(100) Finish
1 CS Stiinta Electro S 0:39 2:58 4:17 5:15 6:04 7:29 9:12 10:31 11:24

#2 CDA 1.600 km 0:39 2:19 1:19 0:58 0:49 1:25 1:43 1:19 0:53
16 5 Petru Stupu 11:31 1(34) 2(36) 3(51) 4(52) 5(40) 6(50) 7(44) 8(100) Finish *35

2 CS Babarunca 1:10 3:10 4:15 5:08 6:10 7:20 10:06 10:35 11:31 2:22
#12 DCB 1.700 km 1:10 2:00 1:05 0:53 1:02 1:10 2:46 0:29 0:56

17 2 Alexandra Roman 11:58 1(31) 2(35) 3(51) 4(52) 5(42) 6(50) 7(46) 8(100) Finish
3 CS Stiinta Electro S 0:39 3:16 4:53 5:46 6:41 8:11 9:24 11:08 11:58

#5 ABD 1.600 km 0:39 2:37 1:37 0:53 0:55 1:30 1:13 1:44 0:50
18 5 Anca Stupu 12:15 1(33) 2(38) 3(51) 4(52) 5(41) 6(50) 7(43) 8(100) Finish *35

3 CS Babarunca 0:54 3:19 4:38 5:38 7:18 8:37 10:15 11:17 12:15 2:43
#13 CAA 1.700 km 0:54 2:25 1:19 1:00 1:40 1:19 1:38 1:02 0:58

19 1 Anca Deac 12:48 1(32) 2(37) 3(51) 4(52) 5(40) 6(50) 7(46) 8(100) Finish *33 *35
1 CS Stiinta Electro S 1:10 0.00 5:38 6:44 7:52 9:10 10:11 11:55 12:48 0:42 3:12

#1 BCD 1.700 km 1:10 4:28 1:06 1:08 1:18 1:01 1:44 0:53
20 5 Anca Stupu 12:57 1(32) 2(37) 3(51) 4(52) 5(39) 6(50) 7(46) 8(100) Finish

1 CS Babarunca 1:17 0.00 5:58 7:00 7:41 9:05 10:13 11:56 12:57
#11 BDD 1.600 km 1:17 4:41 1:02 0:41 1:24 1:08 1:43 1:01

21 8 Veronica Minoiu 13:20 1(32) 2(37) 3(51) 4(52) 5(39) 6(50) 7(43) 8(100) Finish *33
3 Universitatea Craio 1:58 0.00 6:21 7:30 8:17 9:23 10:57 12:14 13:20 1:07

#21 BDA 1.600 km 1:58 4:23 1:09 0:47 1:06 1:34 1:17 1:06
22 3 Stefania Peles 13:30 1(34) 2(36) 3(51) 4(52) 5(41) 6(50) 7(44) 8(100) Finish

1 CS Stiinta Electro S 1:21 3:08 4:34 5:40 6:56 8:39 11:29 12:45 13:30
#3 DAB 1.600 km 1:21 1:47 1:26 1:06 1:16 1:43 2:50 1:16 0:45

23 9 Ionut Patras 14:25 1(31) 2(35) 3(51) 4(52) 5(40) 6(50) 7(44) 8(100) Finish
4 Atletic Roman 2:35 5:11 6:48 7:49 9:09 10:40 12:58 13:37 14:25

#19 ACB 1.700 km 2:35 2:36 1:37 1:01 1:20 1:31 2:18 0:39 0:48
24 8 Veronica Minoiu 14:31 1(31) 2(35) 3(51) 4(52) 5(40) 6(50) 7(44) 8(100) Finish *42

1 Universitatea Craio 0:40 3:52 6:37 7:46 9:07 10:40 12:43 13:23 14:31 8:45
#19 ACB 1.700 km 0:40 3:12 2:45 1:09 1:21 1:33 2:03 0:40 1:08

25 4 Rebeka Ciocian 14:57 1(34) 2(36) 3(51) 4(52) 5(40) 6(50) 7(43) 8(100) Finish
3 CS Stiinta Electro S 1:45 4:12 5:54 7:24 8:38 10:36 12:39 13:47 14:57

#9 DCA 1.700 km 1:45 2:27 1:42 1:30 1:14 1:58 2:03 1:08 1:10
26 6 Alexandru Jantea 15:17 1(32) 2(37) 3(51) 4(52) 5(40) 6(50) 7(46) 8(100) Finish

4 CS Babarunca 0:36 0.00 8:43 9:36 10:36 11:55 12:56 14:24 15:17
#1 BCD 1.700 km 0:36 8:07 0:53 1:00 1:19 1:01 1:28 0:53

27 4 Rebeka Ciocian 15:49 1(31) 2(35) 3(51) 4(52) 5(42) 6(50) 7(46) 8(100) Finish
1 CS Stiinta Electro S 0:38 3:59 5:56 8:21 9:21 11:02 12:22 14:45 15:49

#5 ABD 1.600 km 0:38 3:21 1:57 2:25 1:00 1:41 1:20 2:23 1:04
28 4 Alexandra Creciun 16:40 1(32) 2(37) 3(51) 4(52) 5(39) 6(50) 7(45) 8(100) Finish

2 CS Stiinta Electro S 1:20 0.00 6:31 7:59 9:04 10:25 13:46 15:45 16:40
#7 BDC 1.600 km 1:20 5:11 1:28 1:05 1:21 3:21 1:59 0:55

29 3 Stefania Peles 19:13 1(32) 2(37) 3(51) 4(52) 5(39) 6(50) 7(45) 8(100) Finish *34 *36 *51
3 CS Stiinta Electro S 7:49 0.00 12:18 13:14 13:58 15:00 16:42 18:18 19:13 1:20 3:19 4:49

#7 BDC 1.600 km 7:49 4:29 0:56 0:44 1:02 1:42 1:36 0:55
30 9 Ionut Patras 21:12 1(32) 2(37) 3(51) 4(52) 5(39) 6(50) 7(43) 8(100) Finish

2 Atletic Roman 8:51 0.00 13:26 14:19 15:53 16:55 18:28 19:46 21:12
#21 BDA 1.600 km 8:51 4:35 0:53 1:34 1:02 1:33 1:18 1:26

31 6 Cristina Cretu 21:35 1(34) 2(36) 3(51) 4(52) 5(39) 6(50) 7(43) 8(100) Finish
1 CS Babarunca 2:27 6:52 9:42 11:41 12:50 14:47 17:59 20:01 21:35

#14 DDA 1.600 km 2:27 4:25 2:50 1:59 1:09 1:57 3:12 2:02 1:34
32 6 Cristina Cretu 23:25 1(31) 2(35) 3(51) 4(52) 5(41) 6(50) 7(44) 8(100) Finish

3 CS Babarunca 1:55 7:01 9:42 13:24 15:38 17:41 20:49 21:47 23:25
#16 AAB 1.600 km 1:55 5:06 2:41 3:42 2:14 2:03 3:08 0:58 1:38
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Pl tno Name Time

MF21  (36) (cont.)

1 7 Alexandru Blejdea 7:52 1(33) 2(38) 3(51) 4(52) 5(39) 6(50) 7(43) 8(100) Finish
4 Universitatea Craio 0:43 2:12 3:13 4:03 4:34 5:25 6:28 7:08 7:52

#2 CDA 1.600 km 0:43 1:29 1:01 0:50 0:31 0:51 1:03 0:40 0:44

33 9 Mirela Patras 29:32 1(34) 2(36) 3(51) 4(52) 5(41) 6(50) 7(45) 8(100) Finish *33 *35 *46
3 Atletic Roman 4:17 7:06 9:42 12:26 15:05 18:02 23:50 27:56 29:32 3:28 6:30 20:03

#17 DAC 1.600 km 4:17 2:49 2:36 2:44 2:39 2:57 5:48 4:06 1:36
34 9 Mirela Patras 33:03 1(33) 2(38) 3(51) 4(52) 5(42) 6(50) 7(46) 8(100) Finish *35

1 Atletic Roman 2:23 7:44 13:53 17:07 19:38 23:15 25:14 31:20 33:03 6:30
#20 CBD 1.700 km 2:23 5:21 6:09 3:14 2:31 3:37 1:59 6:06 1:43

3 Istvan Sebestyen mp 1(33) 2(38) 3(51) 4(52) 5(40) 6(50) 7(43) 8(100) Finish
4 CS Stiinta Electro S 0:48 ----- 4:26 5:07 5:59 7:10 8:41 9:37 10:26

#8 CCA 1.700 km 0:48 3:38 0:41 0:52 1:11 1:31 0:56 0:49
4 Alexandra Creciun mp 1(33) 2(38) 3(51) 4(52) 5(41) 6(50) 7(44) 8(100) Finish *43
4 CS Stiinta Electro S 1:21 4:57 6:46 ----- ----- 8:49 ----- ----- 13:01 11:13

#10 CAB 1.700 km 1:21 3:36 1:49 2:03 4:12

MF35  (8)

1 12 Gabriel Mahu 10:10 1(32) 2(48) 3(41) 4(49) 5(44) 6(100) Finish
4 CS Babarunca+NOR 1:04 4:23 5:41 7:03 8:40 9:17 10:10

#8 BAD 1.200 km 1:04 3:19 1:18 1:22 1:37 0:37 0:53
2 11 Gabriel Sabou 13:53 1(32) 2(48) 3(40) 4(49) 5(46) 6(100) Finish *42

4 CS Mentor Silva Bu 2:00 5:56 8:08 9:55 10:42 12:51 13:53 7:50
#4 BBA 1.300 km 2:00 3:56 2:12 1:47 0:47 2:09 1:02

3 11 Irina Maiorescu 16:47 1(33) 2(48) 3(39) 4(49) 5(43) 6(100) Finish
3 CS Mentor Silva Bu 3:27 7:11 10:10 12:09 14:10 15:30 16:47

#3 CDB 1.300 km 3:27 3:44 2:59 1:59 2:01 1:20 1:17
4 11 Gabriel Sabou 18:32 1(31) 2(48) 3(42) 4(49) 5(44) 6(100) Finish

2 CS Mentor Silva Bu 6:37 10:08 12:02 14:01 16:46 17:38 18:32
#2 ACD 1.300 km 6:37 3:31 1:54 1:59 2:45 0:52 0:54

5 12 Gina Tamas 19:45 1(31) 2(48) 3(42) 4(49) 5(45) 6(100) Finish *44
1 CS Babarunca+NOR 0:46 5:24 11:53 13:46 17:26 18:38 19:45 17:57

#5 ACC 1.300 km 0:46 4:38 6:29 1:53 3:40 1:12 1:07
6 11 Irina Maiorescu 39:10 1(34) 2(48) 3(41) 4(49) 5(45) 6(100) Finish *35 *53 *54 *100

1 CS Mentor Silva Bu 19:32 22:26 0.00 30:01 35:46 37:49 39:10 12:18:28 12:18:34 12:18:40 12:18:40
#1 DAC 1.200 km 19:32 2:54 7:35 5:45 2:03 1:21

12 Gabriel Mahu mp 1(33) 2(48) 3(39) 4(49) 5(46) 6(100) Finish
2 CS Babarunca+NOR ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#6 CDA 1.300 km
12 Gina Tamas 1(34) 2(48) 3(40) 4(49) 5(43) 6(100) Finish
3 CS Babarunca+NOR 37:56 40:32 42:52 51:28 52:48 54:01 55:12

#7 DBB 1.300 km 37:56 2:36 2:20 8:36 1:20 1:13 1:11

MF45  (4)

1 21 Relu Tamas 8:20 1(31) 2(48) 3(39) 4(52) 5(43) 6(100) Finish
4 Clubul Sportiv SPR 0:28 3:46 5:02 5:48 6:13 7:33 8:20

#4 ADB 1.100 km 0:28 3:18 1:16 0:46 0:25 1:20 0:47
2 21 Relu Tamas 8:50 1(33) 2(48) 3(41) 4(52) 5(44) 6(100) Finish

2 Clubul Sportiv SPR 1:35 4:00 5:10 6:38 7:25 8:02 8:50
#2 CBD 1.100 km 1:35 2:25 1:10 1:28 0:47 0:37 0:48

3 21 Loredana Matei 15:29 1(32) 2(48) 3(51) 4(52) 5(46) 6(100) Finish
3 Clubul Sportiv SPR 1:32 6:49 8:22 9:52 10:38 13:57 15:29

#3 BAA 1.100 km 1:32 5:17 1:33 1:30 0:46 3:19 1:32
4 21 Loredana Matei 48:03 1(34) 2(48) 3(42) 4(52) 5(45) 6(100) Finish *45

1 Clubul Sportiv SPR 2:42 6:52 10:27 43:22 44:41 46:49 48:03 27:44
#1 DCC 1.100 km 2:42 4:10 3:35 32:55 1:19 2:08 1:14


